## Lay Health & Welfare Monthly Benefit Premiums July 1, 2022 to June 30, 2023

## PER EMPLOYEE RATES AND CONTRIBUTIONS

Christian Brothers Standard Plan	Rate	ER Cost	EE Cost	ER PP Cost	EE PP Cost
Employee Only	\$965.78	\$774.82	\$190.96	\$387.41	\$95.48
Employee & Spouse	\$1,920.14	\$774.82	\$1,145.32	\$387.41	\$572.66
Employee & Child(ren)	\$1,618.74	\$774.82	\$843.92	\$387.41	\$421.96
Employee & Family	\$2,573.10	\$774.82	\$1,798.28	\$387.41	\$899.14
1 - 2 - 5 - 5 - 7	7 /2 2 2	,	, ,	,	,
Christian Brothers CDHP Plan	Rate	ER Cost	EE Cost	ER PP Cost	EE PP Cost
Employee Only	\$733.16	\$733.16	\$0.00	\$366.58	\$0.00
Employee & Spouse	\$1,457.64	\$733.16	\$724.48	\$366.58	\$362.24
Employee & Child(ren)	\$1,228.80	\$733.16	\$495.64	\$366.58	\$247.82
Employee & Family	\$1,953.30	\$733.16	\$1,220.14	\$366.58	\$610.07
Kaiser Foundation of Washington Standard Plan	Rate	ER Cost	EE Cost	ER PP Cost	EE PP Cost
Employee Only	\$851.02	\$697.80	\$153.22	\$348.90	\$76.61
Employee & Spouse	\$1,702.04	\$697.80	\$1,004.24	\$348.90	\$502.12
Employee & Child(ren)	\$1,446.74	\$697.80	\$748.94	\$348.90	\$374.47
Employee & Family	\$2,297.76	\$697.80	\$1,599.96	\$348.90	\$799.98
Kaiser Foundation of Washington CDHP Plan	Rate	ER Cost	EE Cost	ER PP Cost	EE PP Cost
Employee Only	\$656.14	\$656.14	\$0.00	\$328.07	\$0.00
Employee & Spouse	\$1,312.28	\$656.14	\$656.14	\$328.07	\$328.07
Employee & Child(ren)	\$1,115.44	\$656.14	\$459.30	\$328.07	\$229.65
Employee & Family	\$1,771.58	\$656.14	\$1,115.44	\$328.07	\$557.72
Kaiser NW Standard Plan	Rate	ER Cost	EE Cost	ER PP Cost	EE PP Cost
Employee Only	\$851.02	\$697.80	\$153.22	\$348.90	\$76.61
Employee & Spouse	\$1,702.04	\$697.80	\$1,004.24	\$348.90	\$502.12
Employee & Child(ren)	\$1,446.74	\$697.80	\$748.94	\$348.90	\$374.47
Employee & Family	\$2,297.76	\$697.80	\$1,599.96	\$348.90	\$799.98
Kaiser NW CDHP Plan	Rate	ER Cost	EE Cost	ER PP Cost	EE PP Cost
Employee Only	\$656.14	\$656.14	\$0.00	\$328.07	\$0.00
Employee & Spouse	\$1,312.28	\$656.14	\$656.14	\$328.07	\$328.07
Employee & Child(ren)	\$1,115.44	\$656.14	\$459.30	\$328.07	\$229.65
Employee & Family	\$1,771.58	\$656.14	\$1,115.44	\$328.07	\$557.72
Delta Dental WA	Rate	ER Cost	EE Cost	ER PP Cost	EE PP Cost
Employee Only	\$50.28	\$50.28	\$0.00	\$25.14	\$0.00
Employee + 1 Dep	\$108.30	\$50.28	\$58.02	\$25.14	\$29.01
Employee + 2+ Dep	\$164.46	\$50.28	\$114.18	\$25.14	\$57.09
	to the contract of the contrac		EE Oaas		EE PP Cost
VSP	Rate	ER Cost	EE Cost	ER PP Cost	
Employee Only	\$6.32	\$6.32	\$0.00	\$3.16	\$0.00

BSO\Lay HW\0E\Rates\2017-18 2/21/17

Prudential Life and LTD	ER Cost
Life - Employer-paid	\$.189 per \$1,000 of covered salary
AD&D - Employer paid	\$.014 per \$1,000 of covered salary
Dependent Life - Employer paid	\$1.36 per dependent unit
Long Term Disability - Employer paid	\$0.38 per \$100 of covered salary

Long Term Care (John Hancock)	Rate	ER Cost	EE cost	ER PP Cost	EE PP Cost
Employee (Employer paid)	\$11.50	\$11.50	\$0.00	\$5.75	\$0.00

InfoArmor	Rate	ER Cost	EE Cost	ER PP Cost	EE PP Cost
Employee	\$7.94	\$0.00	\$7.94	\$0.00	\$3.97
Family	\$13.94	\$0.00	\$13.94	\$0.00	\$6.97
Employee - Buy Up	\$9.94	\$0.00	\$9.94	\$0.00	\$4.97
Family - Buy Up	\$17.94	\$0.00	\$17.94	\$0.00	\$8.97

Health & 403(b) Admin	Rate	
Employee Only	\$53.93	

Administrative Fees for EE enrolled in FSA and HSA Plan	Rate	ER Cost	EE Cost
HSA	\$1.85	\$1.85	\$0.00
FSA	\$1.95	\$1.95	\$0.00

HSA Plan (Seed) - All CDHP Plans	Monthly	ER PP Cost	EE PP Cost
Employee Only	\$41.66	\$20.83	\$0.00
EE+ Family	\$83.34	\$41.67	\$0.00

FSA Plan (Seed) For CDHP enrollees ineligible for HSA Plan	Monthly	ER PP Cost	EE Cost
Employee Only	\$41.66	\$20.83	\$0.00

Annual amount bas \$499.92 \$1,000.08

BSO\Lay HW\0E\Rates\2017-18 2/21/17